
CONJURED          
...CONNECTIONS 

Sponsorship OpportunitiesSponsorship Opportunities

POTIONS SPONSOR | $2,500POTIONS SPONSOR | $2,500
BAR SPONSOR - CORPORATE LOGO RECOGNITION ON ALL MARKETING MATERIALS
CORPORATE LOGO RECOGNITION ON BAR LOCATIONS AND ALL COCKTAIL NAPKINS
(4) COMPLIMENTARY REGISTRATIONS

MAGIC SHOW SPONSOR | $2,000MAGIC SHOW SPONSOR | $2,000
ENTERTAINMENT SPONSOR - CORPORATE LOGO RECOGNITION ON ALL MARKETING MATERIALS
3 ROAMING MAGICIANS - PERFORMING CLOSE UP MAGIC THROUGHOUT THE MIXER 
CORPORATE RECOGNITION DURING EVENT
(2) COMPLIMENTARY REGISTRATIONS

BEWITCHING SWEETS SPONSOR | $2,000BEWITCHING SWEETS SPONSOR | $2,000
DESSERT SPONSOR - CORPORATE LOGO RECOGNITION ON ALL MARKETING MATERIALS
CUSTOM DESSERT DISPLAY WITH CORPORATE LOGO RECOGNITION
(2) COMPLIMENTARY REGISTRATIONS

HOST SPONSOR - CORPORATE LOGO RECOGNITION ON ALL MARKETING MATERIALS 
RESERVED SEATING AREA FOR YOU AND GUESTS 
LOGO RECOGNITION THROUGHOUT THE EVENT
(6) COMPLIMENTARY REGISTRATIONS

ENCHANTED SPONSOR | $3,500ENCHANTED SPONSOR | $3,500

CONTACT BECKY EZELL AT BEZELL@NAIOPSOCAL.ORGCONTACT BECKY EZELL AT BEZELL@NAIOPSOCAL.ORG


